6 375 STRUCTURES h IMPROVEMENTS

7 376 MAINS

10 379 MEAS h REG STAT EOUIP-GATE

11 380 SERVICES

12 381 METERS

13 382 METER INSTALLATION

14 363 HOUSE REGULATORS

I5 384 HOUSE REG INSTALLATIONS

16 385 IN0 MEAS & REG STAT EOUIP

17 386 OTHER PROP ON GUST PREMISES
18 387 OTHER EOUIPMENT

19 TOTAL DISTRIBUTION PLANT

20 389 LAND AN0 LAND RIGHTS

21 390 STRUCTURES h IMPROVEMENTS

22 391 OFFICE FURN & EOUIPMENT

23 392 TRANSPORTATION EQUIPMENT

24 393 STORES EOUIPMENT

25 394 TOOLS. SHOP, GARAGE EOUIPMENT

26 395 LABORATORY EOUIPMENT

26 397 COMMUNICATION EOUIPMENT

29 396 MISCELLANEOUS EOUIPMENT
30 399 OTHER TANGIBLE PROPERTY

31 TOTAL GENERAL PLANT

32 102 GAS PLANT PURCHASED OR SOLD

33 114 ACOUISITION ADJUSTMENT

34 105 PROPERTYHELDFORFUTUAEUSE

35 107 CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS

36 TOTAL PLANT

PAGE 1 OF 5
TYPE OF DATA SHOWN:

PROJECTED TEST YEAR 09130101
PRIOR YEARS 0913Di95-09130198
WITNESS R. CLANCY

DERIVATION OF OVERALL COST OF SERVICE
EXPLANATION: PROVIDE A SCHEDULE SHOWING DERIVATION

OF RATE BASE. IRANTI  HISTORIC BASE YEAR D A T A  09130i99

09i30199 09130101

09i30l95 09i30196 09i30197 09i30198 PER BOOKS ADJUSTMENTS ADJUSTED PER BOOKS ADJUSTMENTS ADJUSTED

113.898 113.898 114,706 124.398 124.398 3.461 127.859 128,898 128.898
25.275 25.275 25.275 25.275 25.275 29.828 55.103 25.275 27,417 52.692

139.173 139,173 139.981 149.673 149.673 33.289 182.962 154.1 13 27.417 181.590

771.545 771.545 717.754 72,257 72.258 128.8811 43.377 60,063 118.6861 43.377

70.822.341 72.989.280 76.095.382 80.765.992 83.865.271 2,325,789 86.189.060 98.600.181 98,600.181

1.439.031 1.173.549 1,099,560 473,809 585.643 1190.8181 394.825 593.863 1153.6741 440.189

2,020,559 2.201.518 2.524.544 3.618.097 4.104.725 73.399 4.178.124 4.885.887 4.885.887

26.034.551 27.327.669 28.450.524 30.248.956 31.691.852 816.775 32,508,827 36,934,442 36,934,442

5.739.225 6,191,701 6.533.371 6.890.036 7.018.551 21 1.297 7.229.848 7.974.310 7.974.3 10

2.440.204 2,499,759 2.545.414 2,564,493 2.597.746 19.5681 2.588.178 2.617.417 2.617.417

1.883.163 2.008.197 2.070.469 2,118,512 2.156.627 143.6101 2.1 12.957 2.150.959 2.150.959

985.479 1.029.438 1.065.264 1.080.1 12 1.097.006 1.097.006 1.114.823 1.1 14.823

1.477.275 1.536.348 1.626.054 1.845.620 2.200.213 64.158 2.264.371 2,617,642 2.61 7.642

23,031,257 1.805.596
157.769 156.309 158.309 158.309 158.309 158.309 158.309 158.309

136.802.399 119.692.910 122.886.645 129.836.251 135.548.202 3.216.480 138,784,682 157.707.896 1170,3801 157.537.536

333.1 11  119.880 167.111 167.111 294.803 1104.9211 189.882 333.1 11  1135.8171 197.294

1,626,657 864.937 852.252 1.072.320 2.106.901 1324.7231 1.782.178 2.716.677 1847.7041 1.868.973

1.753.145 1,647,271 2.030.859 2.426.709 3.027.018 1.608.456 4.635.474 3.674.897 1.999.917 5,674.81 4

763.193 754.721 816.553 840.090 851.778 1246.3601 605.418 2.572.921 1246.6131 2,326,301

30.522 30.522 30,522 30,522 30.522 116.7281 13.794 11.456 11.4891 9,967

762.191 797.471 821.393 838,837 780.432 1361,6881 418.744 734.326 195.4621 638.864

82.940 82.941 82.941 82.941 82.941 146.0951 38.846 23.017 23.017

322.591 379.603 417.813 460.588 803.609 13,1251 800.484 1.125.879 51.411 1 ,177,290

30.029 32.029 39.584 41.125 80.985 149.1 201 31.865 115,503 9.372 124.875
36.597 2.756 1 .we 1.006 35.828 134.7961 1.032

5,742,976 4.772.131 5,259.028 5.960.241 8,056,989 456,703 8.515.692 11.343.614 698.820 12.042.433

29.484.723 29,500,185 29.657.077 29.703.964 30.337.093 129.188.2201 1,148,873 31.184.548 129.370.2301 1,814.318

1.459.792 2.1 12,808 487.571
3.263.842 2.254.553 5,345,455 7.137.678 5.242.621 14.093.6281 1.148.993 6,709,935 6.709.935

176,892,905 158.472.359 163,775,756 172.787.807 179.336.577 (29.575.378) 149,161,202 207.1W.165 (28.814.353) 178.285.812

SUPPORTING SCHEDULES 8 2, 8 3. 8 4, G 1 p 1 ,  G 1 . 0  4. G 1 .  P I D  RECAP SCHEDULES

141

I I I I I 1 I I I I I I I I I

SCHEDULE E-6
FLORIDA FW8LIC SERVICE COMMISSION EXPLANATION PROVIDE A SCHEDULE SHOWING DERIVATION TYPE OF DATA SHOWN: